BERKELEY COUNTY

Martinsburg, WV 25401-3802

AMMENDED

Posted: November 5, 2025

DEPUTY SHERIFF CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSON
400 West Stephen Street — Suite 103,

The Berkeley County Deputy Sheriff Civil Service Commission has

scheduled the following meetings for Calendar Year 2025:

DATE DAY PURPOSE NOTES
March 19, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business
April 16, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business
May 21, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business
June 18, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business
July 16, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

August 27, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

September 17, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

October 15, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

November 5, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business
Special Meeting

November 19, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

December 17, 2025 Wednesday Commission Meeting Business

These meetings are open to the public, and attendance is encouraged. The
public can view sessions of Civil Service Commission in person and on the internet,
where meetings are streamed live on YouTube.

Meeting notices, including agendas, will be posted in compliance with West
Virginia law. Changes to meeting dates, times, or locations may occur as necessary,
and any updates will be provided in advance. NOTE: Meetings are normally held in the
Berkeley County Main Administrative Building, Suite 205 (Second Floor), Martinsburg,

WV 25401.

For additional information, please contact Mr. John Alderton, 304-264-1927,

extension 6019.
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SRS’

DALE BUCK, PRESIDENT
Berkeley County Deputy Sheriff Civil Service Commission
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